
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

Summary for '\

Sum

20-155

20-132

20-159

20-158

20-133

20-141

20-146

20-135

20-160

20-157

20-140

20-154

20-142

20-153

20-152

20-162

20-156

7/28/2020

7/1/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/9/2020

7/17/2020

7/27/2020

7/9/2020

7/30/2020

7/28/2020

7/17/2020

7/28/2020

7/17/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/30/2020

7/28/2020

Type' = BBBB (17 detail records)

Percent of Total

DEMO

306 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

34 EAST MAIN ST

704 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

701 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

26 HEMLOCK DR.

80 PLEASANT ST

32 CALVIN ST.

45 MULBERRY CIR.

23 GROVE ST

604 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

8 HIGH ST.

301 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

69 WASHINGTON ST

104 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

101 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

42 PINE RIDGE DR

601 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.

$5,964.00

$6,785.00

$5,964.00

$5,964.00

$44,000.00

$27,100.00

$16,400.00

$53,840.00

$7,500.00

$5,964.00

$10,000.00

$5,964.00

$34,620.00

$5,964.00

$5,964.00

$7,840.00

$5,964.00

$255,797.00

58.13%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$500.00

$339.00

$205.00

$625.00

$125.00

$125.00

$300.00

$125.00

$432.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$3,776.00

58.42%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for'Type1

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

Summary for 'Type'

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

Summary for 'Type

Sum

Percent of Total

JNSUL

20-134

' = DEMO (1 detail record)

20-143

'= FFFF (1 detail record)

20-128

20-131

20-130

20-136

20-139

20-145

20-126

20-151

20-144

20-147

7/9/2020

7/27/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/9/2020

7/13/2020

7/27/2020

7/1/2020

7/28/2020

7/27/2020

7/27/2020

' = GGGG (10 detail records)

20-161 7/30/2020

19 CALVIN ST. $16,000.00

18VERNONST.

11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 14

56 GROTON HARVARD RD.

78 PLEASANT ST

36 PLEASANT ST

53 WRIGHT RD.

60 WESTFORD RD.

17 PLEASANT ST

33 PARK ST

112 OLD FARM WAY

32 CALVIN ST.

$16,000.00

3.64%

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

0.23%

$4,800.00

$16,115.00

$11,788.00

$4,212.00

$2,300.00

$8,550.00

$14,400.00

$10,400.00

$13,785.00

$9,798.00

$96,148.00

21.85%

31 GROTON HARVARD $3,157.00

$206.00

$206.00

3.19%

$75.00

575.00

1.16%

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$750.00

11.60%

$125.00
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

20-129

20-137

20-127

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

7/1/2020 6 BENNETTS CROSSING

7/9/2020 12 JACKSON ST.

7/1/2020 61 WEST MAIN ST.

20-150

20-149

20-148

Summary for 'Type '• = WINDOW (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOWS

7/28/2020 15 JONATHAN DR.

7/28/2020 51 WILLARD ST.

7/28/2020 75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 47

20-138 7/13/2020 7PINGRYWAY

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOWS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$3,157.00

0.72%

$8,448.00

$22,537.00

$23,000.00

$53,985.00

12.27%

$5,202.00

$4,646.00

$2,438.00

$12,286:00

2.79%

$1,702.00

$1,702.00

0.39%

$440,075.00

$125.00

1.93%

$125.00

$282.00

$625.00

$1,032.00

15.97%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$375.00

5.80%

$125.00

$125.00

1.93%

$6,464.00
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