## PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	20-155	7/28/2020	306 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-132	7/1/2020	34 EAST MAIN ST	\$6,785.00	\$125.00
	20-159	7/28/2020	704 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-158	7/28/2020	701 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-133	7/9/2020	26 HEMLOCK DR.	\$44,000.00	\$500.00
	20-141	7/17/2020	80 PLEASANT ST	\$27,100.00	\$339.00
	20-146	7/27/2020	32 CALVIN ST.	\$16,400.00	\$205.00
	20-135	7/9/2020	45 MULBERRY CIR.	\$53,840.00	\$625.00
	20-160	7/30/2020	23 GROVE ST	\$7,500.00	\$125.00
	20-157	7/28/2020	604 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-140	7/17/2020	8 HIGH ST.	\$10,000.00	\$300.00
	20-154	7/28/2020	301 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-142	7/17/2020	69 WASHINGTON ST	\$34,620.00	\$432.00
	20-153	7/28/2020	104 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-152	7/28/2020	101 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
	20-162	7/30/2020	42 PINE RIDGE DR	\$7,840.00	\$125.00
	20-156	7/28/2020	601 AUTUMN RIDGE DR.	\$5,964.00	\$125.00
Summary for	'Type' = BBBB (17 )	detail records)			2
Sum				\$255,797.00	\$3,776.00
Percent of '	Total			58.13%	58.42%

DEMO

Thursday, August 6, 2020

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	20-134	7/9/2020	19 CALVIN ST.	\$16.000.00	\$206.00
Summary for	'Type' = DEMO (1	detail record)		+ - ,	
Sum				\$16,000.00	\$206.00
Percent of Total				3.64%	3.19%
FFFF					
	20-143	7/27/2020	18 VERNON ST.	\$1,000.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = FFFF (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				. \$1,000.00	\$75.00
Percent of	Total			0.23%	1.16%
GGGG					
	20-128	7/1/2020	11 GROTON SCHOOL RD LOT 14	\$4,800.00	\$75.00
	20-131	7/1/2020	56 GROTON HARVARD RD.	\$16,115.00	\$75.00
	20-130	7/1/2020	78 PLEASANT ST	\$11,788.00	\$75.00
	20-136	7/9/2020	36 PLEASANT ST	\$4,212.00	\$75.00
	20-139	7/13/2020	53 WRIGHT RD.	\$2,300.00	\$75.00
	20-145	7/27/2020	60 WESTFORD RD.	\$8,550.00	\$75.00
	20-126	7/1/2020	17 PLEASANT ST	\$14,400.00	\$75.00
	20-151	7/28/2020	33 PARK ST	\$10,400.00	\$75.00
	20-144	7/27/2020	112 OLD FARM WAY	\$13,785.00	\$75.00
	20-147	7/27/2020	32 CALVIN ST.	\$9,798.00	\$75.00
Summary for	'Type' = GGGG (10	) detail records)			
Sum				\$96,148.00	\$750.00
Percent of Total				21.85%	11.60%
INSUL					
	20-161	7/30/2020	31 GROTON HARVARD	\$3,157.00	\$125.00

,

Thursday, August 6, 2020

Page 2 of 3

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for	'Type' = INSUL (1 d	letail record)			
Sum				\$3,157.00	\$125.00
Percent of 7	Fotal		0.72%	1.93%	
SOLAR					
	20-129	7/1/2020	6 BENNETTS CROSSING	\$8,448.00	\$125.00
	20-137	7/9/2020	12 JACKSON ST.	\$22,537.00	\$282.00
	20-127	7/1/2020	61 WEST MAIN ST.	\$23,000.00	\$625.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (3	detail records)			
Sum				\$53,985.00	\$1,032.00
Percent of 7	Fotal			12.27%	15.97%
WINDOW		•			
	20-150	7/28/2020	15 JONATHAN DR.	\$5,202.00	\$125.00
	20-149	7/28/2020	51 WILLARD ST.	\$4,646.00	\$125.00
	20-148	7/28/2020	75 SANDY POND RD UNIT 47	\$2,438.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = WINDOW	(3 detail records)			
Sum				\$12,286:00	\$375.00
Percent of Total			2.79%	5.80%	
WINDOWS					
	20-138	7/13/2020	7 PINGRY WAY	\$1,702.00	\$125.00
Summary for '	Type' = WINDOWS	S (1 detail record)			
Sum				\$1,702.00	\$125.00
Percent of Total			0.39%	1.93%	
Grand Total	, I.I.			\$440,075.00	\$6,464.00

Page 3 of 3